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9) Special Price

Scythe Kaze-Jyu Medium [REEeS

100mm Case Fan - $12.95
1500RPM
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Short Description

The 100 mm Kaze Jyu manages high airflow at low fan revs.This model is fitted with screw mouning holes of 100 mm and 92 mm,
and can be applied as a case fan as well as cooling of HDDs. It is fitted with a sleeve bearing and has a lifespan of up to 30,00

hours.
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Description

The 100 mm Kaze Jyu manages high airflow at low fan revs.This model is fitted with screw mouning holes of 100 mm and 92 mm,
and can be applied as a case fan as well as cooling of HDDs. It is fitted with a sleeve bearing and has a lifespan of up to 30,00
hours.

Features

More Airflow at Lower RPM

By keeping the dimension of the center bearing hub as compact as possible & enlarging the blade surface, the Kaze Jyu Slim
100mm case fan can generate more airflow at lower fan RPM. This can allow a user to build a silent PC without compromising in
noise.

Extra Hard Disk Mounting Accessory
By including the mounting kit for Hard Disk, this item can be conveniently converted as a Hard Disk cooler!

Equipped with Both 92mm & 100mm Screw Holes
By providing the screw holes for both 92mm & 100mm, Kaze Jyu Slim 100mm case fan allows the user to mount either as a 92mm
or 100mm case fan.

Specifications

Model Name:
Kaze Jyu 100mm Case Fan (1500 rpm)
Kaze Jyu 100mm Case Fan (2000 rpm)

Model Number:
SY1025SL12M (1500 rpm)
SY1025SL12H (2000 rpm)

Dimensions:
100 x 100 x 25mm

Specifications:
22.0dBA / 42.69CFM (1500 rpm Version)
30.68dBA / 58.00CFM (2000 rpm Version)

MTBF:
30,000 hours
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Scythe
SY1025SL12M-D
0.5000
Black
100mm
25mm
3-Pin
12 VDC
1500
43

22

$3.80
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