

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter









\$3.80 was \$12.95

Product Images



Short Description

The 100 mm Kaze Jyu manages high airflow at low fan revs. This model is fitted with screw mouning holes of 100 mm and 92 mm, and can be applied as a case fan as well as cooling of HDDs. It is fitted with a sleeve bearing and has a lifespan of up to 30,00 hours.

4/23/24

Description

The 100 mm Kaze Jyu manages high airflow at low fan revs. This model is fitted with screw mouning holes of 100 mm and 92 mm, and can be applied as a case fan as well as cooling of HDDs. It is fitted with a sleeve bearing and has a lifespan of up to 30,00 hours.

Features

More Airflow at Lower RPM

By keeping the dimension of the center bearing hub as compact as possible & enlarging the blade surface, the Kaze Jyu Slim 100mm case fan can generate more airflow at lower fan RPM. This can allow a user to build a silent PC without compromising in noise.

Extra Hard Disk Mounting Accessory

By including the mounting kit for Hard Disk, this item can be conveniently converted as a Hard Disk cooler!

Equipped with Both 92mm & 100mm Screw Holes

By providing the screw holes for both 92mm & 100mm, Kaze Jyu Slim 100mm case fan allows the user to mount either as a 92mm or 100mm case fan.

Specifications

Model Name:

Kaze Jyu 100mm Case Fan (1500 rpm) Kaze Jyu 100mm Case Fan (2000 rpm)

Model Number:

SY1025SL12M (1500 rpm) SY1025SL12H (2000 rpm)

Dimensions:

100 x 100 x 25mm

Specifications:

22.0dBA / 42.69CFM (1500 rpm Version) 30.68dBA / 58.00CFM (2000 rpm Version)

MTBF:

30,000 hours

Additional Information

Brand	Scythe
SKU	SY1025SL12M-D
Weight	0.5000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	100mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1500
Fan CFM	43
Fan Noise (dB)	22
Special Price	\$3.80



3 4/23/24